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JULY – 2024 

JUNE – 2024 
 

MAY – 2024 
 

 

ARCADIAN PUBLIC SCHOOL, BAJNA 

ANNUAL ACADEMIC PLANNER (2024-25) 
 

 

 
Date & Day Occasion Activity Name 

Monday, April 01, 2024 Hawan Pooja Hawan Pooja 

 Tuesday, April 02, 2024 Reopening of School  

Thursday, April 04, 2024 
Id-Ul-Fitr 

Holiday 

Saturday, April 06, 2024 World Health Day At Assembly & Display Board 

Friday, April 12, 2024 Jallianwala Bagh / Constitution Day  At Assembly & Display Board 

Saturday, April 13, 2024 Basaki Calibration  At Assembly & Display Board 

Saturday, April 13, 2024 Ambedkar Jayanti (GH) Holiday 

Thursday, April 18, 2024 World Heath Day At Assembly & Display Board 

Sunday, April 21, 2024 Welcome Day for PNR to II & Mahavir Swami 
Jayanti 

At Assembly & Display Board 

Monday, April 22, 2024 Earth Day At Assembly & Display Board 

 

 

 

 
Wednesday 1 May, 2024 International Labour Day At Assembly & Display Board 

Friday 3 May, 2024 FA-01 (U.T.-01) Examination 

Thursday, 9 May 2027 National Technology Day At Assembly & Display Board 

Saturday 11 May, 2024 Mother’s Day & Rabindra Nath Tagore Birthday At Assembly & Display Board 

Monday 20 May,2024 Summer Vacations , Summer Camp(10th &12th ) Holidays (Camping) 

Thursday 23 May, 2024 Buddha Purnima At Assembly & Display Board 

Friday, 31 May, 2024 Anti Tobacco Day At Assembly & Display Board 

 

 

 

Wednesday 05, June 2024 World Environment Day At Assembly & Display Board 

Monday 17 June, 2024 Id-Ul-Zuha Holiday 

Wednesday 26 June,2024 Teacher’s Reporting  

 

 
Monday, 01 July, 2024 School Reopen (PNR to 12th )  

 Monday, 08 July, 2024 
Head Boy, Head Girl, House Captain & Class 
Monitor 

Declaration 

Saturday, 13 July, 2024 
Lemonade Party Pool Activity  

III to V Kindergarten 

Monday 17 July,2024 
Muharram Holiday 

Saturday 20 July,2024 Quiz Competition Incharge Declaration 

Saturday 20 July, 2024 Guru Purnima At Assembly & Display Board 

Monday 22 July ,2024 I to VIII (English Creative Hand Writing) Competition 

Tuesday 23 July, 2024 I to VIII (Hindi Creative Hand Writing) Competition 

Wednesday 24 July, 2024 Colouring & Drawing (PNR to V) Inter House Competition 

APRIL – 2024 
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Friday 26 July, 2024 Kargil Martyr’s Day At Assembly & Display Board 

Friday 26 July, 2024 Chess  Class VIII to XII 

Saturday 27, July 2024 
World Nature Conservation Day At Assembly & Display 

Board 

Monday 29 July, 2024 
Sanskrit Sloke Competition (V to VIII) At Assembly & Display 

Board 

 
  

 
  
 

Saturday 03 August,2024 
Friendship Day (Krishna Sudama Diwas) At Assembly & Display board 

Monday 05 August 2024 
FA-2 – UT-2 & Evaluation – I (PNR 

& II) With Seating Plan 
Examination 

 
Wednesday 07 August, 2024 

Hariyali Teej   
(Class I to VIII Green Colour day) 

Assembly & Decoration Board 
+ Green Colour Day 

Monday 12 August,2024 International Youth Day (Vivekanand Jayanti) At Assembly & Display Board 
Independence Day Cerbration 

Wednesday 14 August,2024 Flag Making (III to V activity) Slogan 
Writing & Poster Making 

Inter House Competition 

Thursday 15 August, 2024 Independence Day Celebration 

Saturday 17 August,2024 
Creativity Rakhi Making (Class III to 

V) 
Inter House Competition 

Saturday 17 August,2024 
Carrom ( Mehandi Competition VI) 

(Class III to VIII) 
Monday 19 August 2024 Raksha Bandhan Holiday 

Friday 23 August,2024 Tulsi Das Jayanti At Assembly & Display Board 

Saturday 24 August,2024 Inter House Quiz G. K. (Class VI to VIII) Competition PG to V 
Janmashtami Celebration  
( Kanha ala re) 

Monday 26 August,2024 Lord Krishna Janmashtami Holiday 

Thursday 29-August, 2024  Sanskrit Slok VI-VIII 

Friday 30 August 2024 Rangoli Competition IX-X 

Saturday 31 August 2024  PTM  

 

 

 

 
Tuesday  03 Sept,2024 English Speech & Debate & Quiz (Class VI 

to X) 
Inter House Competition 

Thursday 05 Sept,2024 Teacher’s Day  In Class Celebration 

Saturday 07 Sept, 2024 Ganesh Chaturthi Special Assembly & Display 
Board 

Sunday 08 Sept, 2024 International Literacy Day At Assembly & Display Board 

Saturday 14 Sept, 2024 

 

Hindi Diwas PNR to II (Hindi Rhymes), 

III to V (Doha Antakshari) & VI to X 

(Hindi Diwas) 

Hindi Speech & Debate VI to X 

 

Inter House Competition 

Monday16 Sept, 2024 Id-e-Milad Holiday 

Saturday 21 Sept, 2024 International Peace Day and crown making 
competition III to V , Table  Tennis  

At Assembly & Display Board\ 
Class IX - X & XI-XII 

Monday 23 Sept, 2024 Half Revision Exam   

25 Wednesday Sept, 2024 Half Yearly Exam Start  

Wednesday, October 02, 2024 Gandhi Jayanti (GH) Holiday 

Friday, October 04,2024 World Animals Day At Assembly & Display Board 

AUGUST – 2024 

SEPTEMBER – 2024 

OCTOBER – 2024 
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DECEMBER – 2024 

 

 
 

 

 

Saturday, November 02, 2024 Goverdhan Pooja  

Thursday, November 07, 2024 National Cancer Awareness Day   At Assembly & Display Board 

Saturday, November 09, 2024 Quiz (Science) (III to V) & (VI to X) & 

National Science Olympiad 
Inter House Competition 

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Guru Parva Celebration  At Assembly & Display Board 

& Celebration 

Thursday, November 14, 2024 
Children's Day & Decoration (III to X) 
Activity 

Celebration & Competition 

Thursday, November 14, 2024 Children's Day Celebration 
PNR to II 

Thursday,  November 14, 2024 
Gurunanak Birthday Activity 

Celebration 

III to V 

Thursday, November 14, 2024 
Cricket  VI to VIII & IX to XII 

  Friday, November 15, 2024 Guru Nanak Jayanti (GH) Holidays 

 Monday, November 18, 2024 Kabaddi  IX to XII Boys & Girls  

 Tuesday, November 19, 2024 Computer Quiz VI to X Boys & Girls 

Wednesday November 20, 2024 
Quiz Inter House (Social 

Studies) (III to V) & (VI to X) 
Competition 

Friday, November 29, 2024 Exhibition 
Science + Social Studies + Mathematics 

+ Hindi + English + Art & Craft 

 

 

 

 Saturday, October 05,2024 National Cyber Olympiad Competition 

Thursday, October 10, 2024 Durgaa Astami Dussehra Activity / Diwali 
Activity 

  III to V 

Friday, October 11, 2024 Maha Navami (GH) Holiday 

Saturday, October 12, 2024 Dussehra (GH) Holiday 

  Monday October 14, 2024 
Selection of Participants & Programme 

of Sport, Kho-Kho 

Celebration & At Assembly & 

Display Board 

Thursday, October 17, 2024 Birthday of Maharishi Valmiki Ji At Assembly & Display Board 

Monday, October 21, 2024 Karwa Chauth  

Monday, October 28, 2024 Diwali Celebration At Assembly & Display Board 
Tuesday, October 29, 2024 P.T.M  
Wednesday, October 30, 2024 Diwali Holiday 

Sunday, December 01, 2024 World's Aids Day At Assembly & Display Board 

Wednesday, December 04, 2024 Tour (Class II to XII) Tour 

NOVEMBER – 2024 
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FEBRUARY – 2025 

 JANUARY – 2025 

 
 

 

 

 

Wednesday,  January 12, 2025 Birthday of Swami Vivekananda 
Celebration  

Celebration 

Monday, January 13, 2025 Lohri At Assembly & Display Board 
Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Makar Sankranti (GH) Holiday 
Wednesday, January 15, 2025 Pongal  

Friday , January 17, 2025 
Guru Govind Singh Jayanti (GH) At Assembly & Display Board & 

Celebration 
 

Thursday, 23, 2025 
Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose Jayanti & 

Parakram Diwas 

 

At Assembly & Display Board & 

Competition 

Sunday, January 26, 2025 
Inter House Group Song & Skit 

(III to X) Republic Day 
Inter House Competition  

 

 

 
Friday, February 14, 2025 Vasant Panchami+ Activity  At Assembly Celebration 

15to 18 February, 2025 Assignment & Note Books Stamping Day 

Wednesday, February 19, 2025 Shivaji Jayanti  

Thursday, February 20, 2025 Annual Exam 20 Feb 2025 to 11 March 

2025 

 

Monday, February 24, 2025 Guru Ravidas Birthday At Assembly & Display Board 

Wednesday  February , 26 2025 Maha Shiv Ratri (GH) Holiday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Friday, December 06, 2024 
Human Rights Day & 
International Mathematics Olympiad 

At Assembly & Display Board & 
Competition 

Monday, December 09, 2024 
FA – 03 & Evaluation – II (PNR to X) 

With Seating Plan 
Examination 

Wednesday , December 11, 2024 Unicef Day future dream what want to be At Assembly & Display Board 

Thursday, December 12, 2024 Volley Ball  IX to XII 

Friday ,  December 20, 2024 Annual Sport Day / Alankar Inter House Competition 

Saturday , December 21, 2024 Mathematics Quiz I To V & VI to X Inter House Competition 

Monday  , December 23, 2024 Farmer's Day At Assembly & Display Board 

Tuesday  , December 24, 2024 
Christmas Day Celebration & Parent's Teacher's 

Meeting (PTM) & FA-03 Display Copies 

Celebration 

Wednesday , December 25, 2024 Christmas Day Holiday  
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MARCH– 2025 

APRIL– 2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Thursday, March 06, 2025 Maharishi Dayanand Saraswati 

Jayanti 

Holiday 

Thursday, March 13 to 15, 2025 Holi Holiday 

Saturday, March 29, 2025 PNR To 9th & 11th   Declaration of Final Results 

Monday, March 31, 2025 Id Ul Fitre   Holiday 

 

 

 

Tuesday, April 01, 2025 Hawan  Pooja Celebration  

Wednesday, April 02, 2025 Reopening of School  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/maharishi-dayanand-saraswati-jayanti
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/maharishi-dayanand-saraswati-jayanti

